Aambe Nagamo-daa!
Come, let's sing!

April Schedule

5pm-7pm

- Monday, April 7 3-Mile Monday, April 21

B T M-22 Youth Building Wednesday, April 23
M-22 Youth Building Thursday, April 10 utn bullding nesday, Ap

3-Mile Monday, April 14 M-22 Youth Building Thursday, April 24
M-22 Youth Building Wednesday, April 16 3-Mile Monday, April 28

Charlevoix Thursday, April 17 M-22 Youth Bullding Wednesday, April 30

Open to GTB community & families
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Ryan Memberto | 231-866-0324



